Padborg Park 08-09-2016

zFriday
1400-1600

Practice started at 13:59:18

Padborg Park 2,150 km

08-09-2016.14:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(79) Simon @land
110475 +4.566 14:46:57.020
2 1:09.421 +3.512 14:48:06.441
3 3:51.712 +2:45.803 14:51:58.153
4 1:07272 +1.363 14:53:05.425
5 1:07.222 +1.313 14:54:12.647
6 1:07.508 +1.599 14:55:20.155
7 1:07.018 +1.109 14:56:27.173
8 51:27.275 50:21.366 15:47:54.448
9 1:07.023 +1.114 15:49:01.471
10 1:05.909 15:50:07.380
11 1:06.280 +0.371 15:51:13.660
12 1:06523 +0.614 15:52:20.183
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director - Thorleif Mgller
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